
12 Tbf Esport la Mañana 
3 Dt MARy Dt ¿J-

FEDERA T BÁSQUET 
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Mascul í 
COPA CATALUNYA G, 2 | 

Sagrada Família-Sedis Mausa 

S.Terrassa-Vilaseca 

Castellar-ReusO. 

Roser-Sabadell 

Martorell-Sitges 

SantJosep-Viladecans 

AESC-Laietá 

Corbera-AlbertDisseny 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Viladecans 

AESC 

Sabadel! 

Castellar 

SantJosep 

Laietá 

Albert Disseny 

Sitges 

Martorell 

Sedis Mausa 

Sagrada Familia 

S. Terrassa 

vilaseca 

Corbera 

ReusO. 

Roser 

j 

20 
20 

20 

20 

20 
20 

20 

20 

20 

20 
20 

20 

20 
20 

20 

20 

G 

17 

16 
14 

13 
12 

12 

10 

10 

10 
9 

8 

8 
7 

5 

5 
4 

74-75 

75-74 

80-62 

74-92 

70-80 

65-76 

51-63 

59-60 

P PTS 

3 37 

4 36 

6 34 

7 33 

8 32 

8 32 

10 30 

10 30 

10 30 

11 29 

12 28 

12 28 

13 27 

15 25 

15 25 

16 24 

PRIMERA C/ 

RESULTATS 
Cerdanyola-UESC 

CiutatVella-Esparreguera 

Sícoris Ingaso-Guinardó 

Barbera-CN Terrass a 

Otesa-Gru p Barr e 

River Andcna-P S 

Graaa-CC 

SESE-Tfrreg a 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

CN Terrass a 

Tan-ega 

Gracia 

Barbera 

UESC 

Grup Barna 

Esparreguera 

SESE 

Sícoris Ingas o 

CiutatVelle 

IPS! 

Guinardó 

CIC 
Olesa 

River Andorr a 

Cerdanyola 

HHHL1 Jili ! í Mtf; 
RESULTATS 
Santfruitós-Olesa 

Ilívia-Manlleu 

Parets-Uinars 

Vic-Navás 

Corazonistas-Centelles 

Montcada-SantQuirze 

Balaguer-Trem p 

Santpedor-Manresa 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Manlleu 

Santpedor 

Uívia 

Sant Quirze 

Balague r 

Corazonistas 

Uinars 

Santfruitós 

Manresa 

Parets 

Centelles 

Monteada 

Navas 

Tremp 

Olesa 

Vic 

kTALANAG.3 

j 

20 
20 
20 

20 
20 

20 

20 
20 

20 
20 

20 

20 

20 

20 
20 

20 
|7^nK T 

J 

20 

20 
20 

20 

20 
20 

20 

20 

20 
20 

20 

20 
20 

20 
20 

20 

G 

15 
14 
14 

14 

13 

13 
12 

12 

10 
10 

9 

5 

5 
5 

5 
4 

G 

14 

13 

13 

12 
12 

12 

12 
11 
11 
10 

8 
7 
7 

7 

6 

5 

JORNADA 2 0 

47-69 

85-78 

73-63 

76-71 

55-66 

76-90 

71-54 

77-63 

P PTS 

5 35 

6 34 

6 34 

6 34 

7 33 

7 33 

8 32 

8 32 

10 30 

10 30 

11 29 

15 25 

15 25 

15 25 

15 25 

16 24 

JORNADA 2 0 

80-73 

75-52 

69-73 

73-44 

80-84 

86-89 

86-77 

91-92 

P PTS 

6 34 

7 33 

7 33 

8 32 

8 32 

8 32 

8 32 

9 31 

9 31 

10 30 

12 28 

13 27 

13 27 

13 27 

14 26 

15 25 

TERCERA CATALANA G. 2 

RESULTATS 
CiutatVella-lgualada 

Bonanova-CENG Artes a 

Montserrat-IMMA 

Agramunt-Alpica t 

Cervera-Castellana 

JORNADA 2 0 

76-100 

99-60 

50-63 

-
68-72 

LimaHorta-IPSI 71-58 

Pont de Barcelona-Laietá 

SESE-Universitari 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Castellana 

Igualada 

Lima Horta 

Pont de Barcelona 

IPSI 

Unlversitari 

Alpica t 

Cerver a 

Bonanova 

Laietá 

CiutatVella 

IMMA 

SESE 

CENG Artes a 

Agramun t 

montserrat 

J 

20 

20 

20 

20. 

20 

20 

19 
20 

19 

19 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

20 

G 

16 

14 

13 

11 

11 

11 

12 

10 
11 

11 

8 
7 

7 

5 

6 

5 

83-79 

53-69 

p 

4 

6 

7 

9 

9 

9 

7 

10 

8 

8 

12 

13 

13 

15 
13 

15 

PTS 

36 

34 

33 

31 

31 

31 

31 

30. 

30 

30 

28 

27 

27 

25 

25 

25 

JUNIORPREF.BG. 11 1 

RESULTATS 

Sant Gabriel-Monteada 

River Andorra-Granollers 

Sant Fruitós-Castellbisbal 

Sants-Unipreu s Lleid a 

ReusP.-Olesa 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Graiollers 

UnipreusUeida 

River Andorra 

Sant Fru ¡tos 

Monteada 

Sants 

Sant Gabriel 

Castellbisba! 

ReusP. 

Otesa 

J 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

8 

G 

8 

7 

6 

5 

5 

4 

2 

1 

1 
i 

JORNADA 8 

P 

0 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

6 

7 

7 

7 

33-74 

79-82 

72-70 

52-82 

75-81 

PTS 

16 

15 
14 

13 

13 

12 

10 
9 

9 

9 

RESULTATS JORNADA 8 

Esplugues-CN Terrassa 

S.Terrassa-SESE 

Almeda-Albert Disseny 

Sedis Fornesa-Cubelies 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Albert Disseny 

SESE 

Almeda 

S. Terrassa 

Santpedor 

CN Terrassa 

Esplugues 

Sedis Fornes a 

Cubelles 

1 
7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

4 

G 

7 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

2 

0 

P 

0 

2 

4 

3 

3 

2 

5 

3 
4 

48-71 

64-57 

42-87 

94-78 

PTS 

14 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 
7 

7 

4 

1 JÚNIORBG. 2 1 

RESULTATS 

Unipreus Lleida-Santa Coloma 

Monteada-Barbera 

CBHospItalet-Almeda 

Sants Castelldefels 

Grup Bama-TNG Básquet 

Joventut-Sant Gabriel 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Sants 

Hospitalet 

Santa Coloma 

Sant Gabriel 

Joventut 

Tarragona 

Monteada 

Unipreu s Lleid a 

Barbera 

Grup Barna 

TNG Básquet 

Castelldefels 

Almeda 

J 

18 

18 

19 

18 

16 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 
19 

19 

18 

G 

14 

14 

11 

12 

13 
11 

10 

9 

8 

8 

3 

2 

2 

JORNADA 2 0 

69-85 

71-77 

75-39 

75-50 

73-49 

102-71 

p 

4 

4 

8 

6 

3 

7 

8 

9 

10 

9 

16 

17 

16 

PTS 

32 

32 

30 

30 
29 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

22 

21 

20 

1 CADETPREF.AG.5 

RESULTATS 

SESE-Unipreus Lleida 

SantGabriel-SantJosep 

UESC-Joventut 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Joventut 

Sant Josep 

UESC 

Unipreu s Lleid a 

Sant Gabriel 

SESE 

J 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

G 

9 

7 

5 

3 

2 

1 

JORNADA 9 

P 

0 

2 

4 

6 
7 

6 

93-84 

45-35 

53-92 

PTS 

18 

16 
14 

12 
11 

10 

CADETPREF.BG. 11 

RESULTATS 

Vic-Montcada 

Reus D.-Granollers 

Sant Gervasi-Tarragona 

Sícoris-BIsbal Básquet 

Santa coloma-Sants 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Sícori s 

Sants 

Granollers 

ReusD. 

Tarragona 

Monteada 

Bisbal Básquet 

Sant Gervasi 

Santa Coloma 

Vic 

J 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

G 

7 

7 

6 

5 

5 

4 

3 

1 

1 

1 

JORNADA 8 

1 

P 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

7 

7 

7 

50-82 

17-81 

'5-82 

36-55 

13-89 

PTS 

15 

15 

14 

13 

13 

12 

11 

9 

9 

9 

I CADETBG.1 1 

RESULTATS 

Albert Dlssent-Santa Coloma 

Unipreu s Ueida-IPSI 

CB Hospltalet-Comellá 

S.Terrassa-SESE 

Lligád'Amunt-Sants 

TNG Básquet-Sant Josep 

AE Hospltalet-Tarragona 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Sant Josep 

CB Hospitalet 

Cornelia 

Lligád'Amunt 

TNG Básquet 

UnipreusUeida 

S. Terrassa 

Tarragona 

Albert Oisseny 

Sants 

AE Hospitalet 

SISE 

IPSI 

Santa Coloma 

J 

20 

20 

19 

20 
18 

20 
20 

19 

19 
19 

20 

20 
20 

20 

G 

19 

18 

16 

14 

13 

11 
11 

9 

8 

6 

4 

3 

3 

2 

JORNADA 2 0 

76-56 

78-49 

54-58 

85-54 

78-43 

58-101 

P 

1 

2 

3 

6 

5 

9 

9 

10 

11 

13 

16 
17 

17 

18 

70-72 

PTS 

39 

38 

35 

34 

31 

31 

31 

28 

27 

25 

24 

23 

23 

22 

SÉNIOR TERRITORIAL G. 4 1 

RESULTATS 

MollenssaA-Maristes 

Cappont-Torá 

Alplcat-Sedls 

Bellvís-Tárrega 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Sedis 

Cappont 

Bellvís 

Tárrega 

Alpicat 

MollerussaA 

Maristes 

Tora 

RESULTATS 

Sort-Peña Fragatina 

Almacelles-Bell-lloc 

Ponts-Juneda 

Balaguer-Bellpuig 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Bell-lloc 

Peña Fragatina 

Balaguer 

Bellpuig 

Juneda 

Ponts 

almacenes 

Sort 

J 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

: 

J 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

G 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

0 

y-\.:.-:X.-

G 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

0 

JORNADA 4 

P 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 
4 

88-72 

80-45 

64-74 

85-73 

PTS 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

JORNADA 4 

P 

0 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

47-87 

65-80 

94-54 

75-65 

PTS 

8 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

1 SÉNIOR TERRITORIAL G. 6 

RESULTATS 

MollerussaB-ValIfogona 

Torrefarrera-Agramunt 

Borges-CENG 

SantGulm-Arbeca 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Torrefarrera 

Sant Guim 

Mollerussa B 

CENG 

Agramunt 

Arbeca 

Vallfogona 

Borges 

J 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

. 4 

G 

4 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

JORNADA 4 

P 

0 

0 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

58-47 

75-51 

42-46 

48-35 

PTS 

8 

8 

7 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

RESULTATS JORNADA 1 8 

Sícoris-Cervera 66-32 

Alpicat B-Balaguer 54-44 

Maristes-Ponts 43-37 

Sedis Mavisa-Pardinyes 44-87 

CLASSIFICACI Ó PTS 

Pardlnyes 16 15 1 31 

Maristes 16 14 30 

Sícoris 16 12 28 

Ponts 16 7 25 

16 7 23 

Alpicat B 16 23 

Cappont Gris 16 10 22 

Sedis Mavlsa 16 14 1E 

Cervera 16 0 16 16 

RESULTATS JORNADA 1 8 

Almacelles-Secá 59-92 

Alpicat A-Capponí 

Mollerussa-Maristes 

Bellpuig-Bell-tloc 

Tárrega-Tremp 

65-73 

50-68 
77-27 

47-51 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Cappont 

Maristes 

Alpicat A 

Bellpuig 

Seca 
Mollerussa 

Tremp 

Tárrega 

8e1l-lloc 

Almacenes 

J 

8 
3 

3 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

18 
16 

G 

16 
15 

13 
13' 
10 

8 
8 
4 

2 
1 

p 

2 

3 
5 

5 
8 
10 
10 
14 
16 
17 

PTS 

34 

33 

31 
31 
28 
26 

26 
22 
20 
19 

CADETA-1 G.3 

RESULTATS 

Cappont Groc-Montblanc 

River Andorra-Seca 

Valls-Reus 

Tárrega-Vllaseca 

Claret-Pardinyes 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
Montblanc 

River Andorr a 

Pardinye s 

Claret 

Capporrt Groe 

Seca 

Tárrega 

Reus 

Valls 

Vilaseca 

J 

7 
7 
7 
7 

7 
7 
7 

7 
6 
6 

G 

7 

7 

6 
4 

3 
2 
2 
2 
1 

1 

JORNADA 7 

49-72 

73-59 

45-63 

67-53 

76-87 

P PTS 

0 14 

0 14 
1 13 
3 11 
4 10 
5 9 
5 9 
1 8 
5 7 
5 7 

CADET G.6 

RESULTATS 

Secá-Sedis Alfa Cónsul! 

Bellvís-MollerussaA 

Bellpuig-Sícoris Vermeli 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Bellpuig 

Bellvís 

MollerussaA 

Sedis Alfa Consult 

River Andorra 

Ponts 

Sícoris Vermel! 

Seca 

RESULTATS 
Borges-Alpicat 

Calaf-Sort 

Pardlnyes-MollerussaB 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
Peña Fragatina 

Alpicat 

Pardinyes 

Calaf 

Borges 

Balaguer 

Sort 

Mollerussa B 

J 

5 
6 
5 
5 

6 
5 
5 
7 

19H 

j 

6 
5 

6 
6 
6 
5 

5 
5 

G 

5 

3 
3 
3 
2 
3 

3 
0 

G 

6 
5 
3 
3 

2 
2 
1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

34-82 

61-53 

43-38 

P PTS 

0 10 

3 9 

2 8 

2 8 

4 8 

2 8 

2 8 

7 7 

JORNADA 7 

45-79 

90-40 

93-45 

P PTS 

0 12 
0 10 
3 9 

3 9 
4 8 
3 7 

4 6 

5 5 

CAOET G.8 

RESULTATS 
Cervera-Maristes 

Almacelles-Cappont Gris 

Vallfogona-SícorisSIanc 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

CENGCalvet 

Maristes 

Sícoris Blanc 

J 

5 
5 

5 

G 

5 
4 

4 

JORNADA 7 

53-73 

33-79 

47-64 

P PTS 

0 10 

1 9 

1 9 

Sícoris Blanc 

Almacenes 

Cervera 

Vallfogona 

f l ^ i í | Ü # í S i ¿  SÍ-;.A í m 

RESULTATS 

SagratCor-Cambrils 

Peña Fragatina-Lleid a B. A 

Valls-CesarAugusí 

Tarragona-Tremp 

Bellpuig-UeidaB. 1 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Valls 

Lleid a B. A 

Tarragona 

Peña Fragatin a 

Tremp 

Bellpui g 

Sagrat Cor 

Cambrils 

CesarAugust 

Lleid a B.1 

5 

4 
5 

J 

7' 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

1 

1 

0 

G 

7 

6 

5 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

0 

4 6 

3 5 

5 5 

JORNADA 7 

66-41 

71-63 

85-49 

72-75 

83-32 

P PTS 

0 14 

1 13 

2 12 

3 11 

3 11 

4 10 

5 9 

5 9 

5 9 

7 7 

1 INFANTIL G.7 1 

RESULTATS 

Cervera-Alpicat 

Tárrega-MollerussaA 

Balaguer-Argamunt 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

River Andorra 

Balaguer 

Cervera 

Alpicat 

Agramunt 

Tárrega 

MollerussaA 

Sedis intecom 

J 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

G 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

0 

0 

JORNADA 7 

66-52 

47-42 

76-63 

P PTS 

0 10 

1 9 

1 9 

3 9 

2 6 

4 8 

5 5 

5 5 

1 INFANTIL G.8 

RESULTATS 

Cappont-Balaguer B 

Tárrega-Ueida B. 3 

Lleida B.B-CerveraPRE 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Tárrega 

River Andorra PRE 

Lleida B. 3 

Pardinyes 

Lleida B.B 

Balaguer B 

Cappont 

Cervera PRE 

J 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

G 

5 

5 

4 

3 

2 

2 

1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

63-67 

61-56 

61-10 

P PTS 

1 11 

0 10 

2 10 

3 9 

4 8 

3 7 

4 6 

5 5 

 INFANTIL G.9 

RESULTATS 

Alta Rlbagorca-Balaguer PR 

Bellpulg-Maristes PRE 

CENG-Mollerussa B 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Alta Ribagorga 

Mollerussa B 

Maristes PRE 

CENG 

Lleida B. 2 

Balaguer PRE 

Pardinyes 

Bellpuig 

J 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

G 

5 

4 

-4 

4 

2 

1 

1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

-
15-66 

46-34 

P PTS 

0 10 

2 10 

2 10 

1 9 

3 7 

4 6 

4 6 

5 5 

 MN 6.1 
RESULTATS 

Cappont-Cervera 

Sedls-Ueldab.A 

Peña Fragatlna-Uelda B.B 

Tárrega-Bellpulg 

Calaf-Balaguer 

River Andorra-Vallfogona 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

River Andorra 

Cappont 

Sedis 

Tárrega 

Cervera 

Balaguer 

Peña Fragatina 

Lleida B.A 

Calaf 

Mollerussa 

Vallfogona 

Lleida B.B 

Bellpuig 

J 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

.14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

14 

14 

G 

14 

13 

11 

10 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

5 

4 

2 

0 

JORNADA 1 5 

94-44 

60-32 

60-10 

74-23 

35-85 

58-8 

P PTS 

0 28 

1 27 

3 25 

4 24 

7 21 

7 21 

7 21 

8 20 

10 18 

8 16 

9 17 

12 16 

14 14 


